ZARL

Atlantic Roadracing League

Round Two
2025 Saturday

Time
7:00
8:30
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:35
11:10
11:45
12:00
12:55

1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45

2:00
2:25
2:50
3:10
3:35
3:55
4:20

4:45
5:30

Group

Tech Inspection Opens

Mandatory Rider's Meeting

Group 1 (10 Minute Rotation)

Group 2 (10 Minute Rotation)

Group 3 (10 Minute Rotation)

Bike Pick-up

Group 1 (30 Minute Rotation)

Group 2 (30 Minute Rotation)

Group 3 (30 Minute Rotation)

Race 1 - Nova Drilling Catch 22 Race 1 - 7 laps
Bike Pick-up / Marshal Pick-up / Lunch
Marshal's on Stand - Track Clear

MCW Consultants Formula 46 Heat Race - (4 laps)

The Bridgestone CSBK Series Sportsman Heat Race (4 Laps)
Asylum Racing Vintage Open Heat Race - (4 laps)

Bike Pick-up - Grids Posted

Race 2 - Good Robot Brewing Co AM Sportbike Race 1 (10 Laps)

Race 3 - Pro Cycle PRO Sportbike Race 1 (10 Laps)

Race 4 - MCW Consultants Formula 46 (8 Laps)

Race 5 - Finishline Motorcycle Supply PRO Superbike Race 1 (14 Laps)

Race 6 - Asylum Racing Vintage Open (8 Laps)

Race 7 - Albans Plumbing and Heating AM Superbike Race 1 (10 Laps)

Race 8 - Mark and His Ostrich AM LW 400 / Grant Nesbitt Tribute Series EX LW 400 /
Empire Moto Works LW 250 AM-EX Race 1 (10 Laps)

TRACK CLOSED

PODIUM PRESENTATIONS



ZARL

Atlantic Roadracing League

Round Two
2025 Sunday

Time

8:00 Tech Inspection Opens

8:30 Mandatory Rider's Meeting

9:00 Group 1 (12 Minute Rotation)

9:15 Group 2 (12 Minute Rotation)

9:30 Group 3 (12 Minute Rotation)

9:45 Bike Pick-up

10:00 Group 1 (12 Minute Rotation)

10:15 Group 2 (12 Minute Rotation)

10:30 Group 3 (12 Minute Rotation)

10:45 Bike Pick-up

11:15 Stephanie Napier RMT Formula Femme Heat Race (4 Laps)

11:30 THB Safety Consulting Ltd Thunder Heat Race (4 Laps)

11:45 Race 1 - Nova Drilling Catch 22 Race 2 (7 Laps)

12:00 Bike Pick-up / Marshal's Pick-up / Lunch - Grids Posted

1:05 Marshal's on Stand - Track Clear

1:10 Race 2 - Pro Cycle PRO Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps)

1:35 Race 3 - Good Robot Brewing Co AM Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps)

2:00 Race 4 - Stephanie Napier RMT Formula Femme (8 Laps)

2:20 Race 5 - The Bridgestone CSBK Series Sportsman (8 Laps)

2:40 Race 6 - THB Safety Consulting Ltd Thunder (8 Laps)

3:00 Race 7 - Mark and His Ostrich AM LW 400 / Grant Nesbitt Tribute Series EX LW 400 |
Empire Moto Works LW 250 AM-EX Race 2 (10 Laps)

3:25 Race 8 - Finishline Motorcycle Supply PRO Superbike Race 2 (14 Laps)

3:50 Race 9 - Albans Plumbing and Heating AM Superbike Race 2 (10 Laps)

4:15 TRACK CLOSED

5:30 PODIUM PRESENTATION



