

Round Two 2025 Saturday

5:30

PODIUM PRESENTATIONS

ze oata. aay	
Time	Group
7:00	Tech Inspection Opens
8:30	Mandatory Rider's Meeting
9:00	Group 1 (10 Minute Rotation)
9:15	Group 2 (10 Minute Rotation)
9:30	Group 3 (10 Minute Rotation)
9:45	Bike Pick-up
10:00	Group 1 (30 Minute Rotation)
10:35	Group 2 (30 Minute Rotation)
11:10	Group 3 (30 Minute Rotation)
11:45	Race 1 - Nova Drilling Catch 22 Race 1 - 7 laps
12:00	Bike Pick-up / Marshal Pick-up / Lunch
12:55	Marshal's on Stand - Track Clear
	HEAT RACES
1:00	MCW Consultants Formula 46 Heat Race - (4 laps)
1:15	The Bridgestone CSBK Series Sportsman Heat Race (4 Laps)
1:30	Asylum Racing Vintage Open Heat Race - (4 laps)
1:45	Bike Pick-up - Grids Posted
	FINAL RACES
2:00	Race 2 - Good Robot Brewing Co AM Sportbike Race 1 (10 Laps)
2:25	Race 3 - Pro Cycle PRO Sportbike Race 1 (10 Laps)
2:50	Race 4 - MCW Consultants Formula 46 (8 Laps)
3:10	Race 5 - Finishline Motorcycle Supply PRO Superbike Race 1 (14 Laps)
3:35	Race 6 - Asylum Racing Vintage Open (8 Laps)
3:55	Race 7 - Albans Plumbing and Heating AM Superbike Race 1 (10 Laps)
4:20	Race 8 - Mark and His Ostrich AM LW 400 / Grant Nesbitt Tribute Series EX LW 400 /
	Empire Moto Works LW 250 AM-EX Race 1 (10 Laps)
4:45	TRACK CLOSED



Round Two 2025 Sunday Time

8:00	Tech Inspection Opens
8:30	Mandatory Rider's Meeting
9:00	Group 1 (12 Minute Rotation)
9:15	Group 2 (12 Minute Rotation)
9:30	Group 3 (12 Minute Rotation)
9:45	Bike Pick-up
10:00	Group 1 (12 Minute Rotation)
10:15	Group 2 (12 Minute Rotation)
10:30	Group 3 (12 Minute Rotation)
10:45	Bike Pick-up
	HEAT RACES / FINAL RACES
11:15	Stephanie Napier RMT Formula Femme Heat Race (4 Laps)
11:30	THB Safety Consulting Ltd Thunder Heat Race (4 Laps)
11:45	Race 1 - Nova Drilling Catch 22 Race 2 (7 Laps)
12:00	Bike Pick-up / Marshal's Pick-up / Lunch - Grids Posted
12:00 1:05	Marshal's on Stand - Track Clear
	Marshal's on Stand - Track Clear
1:05	Marshal's on Stand - Track Clear FINAL RACES
1:05	Marshal's on Stand - Track Clear FINAL RACES Race 2 - Pro Cycle PRO Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps)
1:05 1:10 1:35	Marshal's on Stand - Track Clear FINAL RACES Race 2 - Pro Cycle PRO Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 3 - Good Robot Brewing Co AM Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps)
1:05 1:10 1:35 2:00	Marshal's on Stand - Track Clear FINAL RACES Race 2 - Pro Cycle PRO Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 3 - Good Robot Brewing Co AM Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 4 - Stephanie Napier RMT Formula Femme (8 Laps)
1:05 1:10 1:35 2:00 2:20	FINAL RACES Race 2 - Pro Cycle PRO Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 3 - Good Robot Brewing Co AM Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 4 - Stephanie Napier RMT Formula Femme (8 Laps) Race 5 - The Bridgestone CSBK Series Sportsman (8 Laps)
1:05 1:10 1:35 2:00 2:20 2:40 3:00	FINAL RACES Race 2 - Pro Cycle PRO Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 3 - Good Robot Brewing Co AM Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 4 - Stephanie Napier RMT Formula Femme (8 Laps) Race 5 - The Bridgestone CSBK Series Sportsman (8 Laps) Race 6 - THB Safety Consulting Ltd Thunder (8 Laps)
1:05 1:10 1:35 2:00 2:20 2:40 3:00	FINAL RACES Race 2 - Pro Cycle PRO Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 3 - Good Robot Brewing Co AM Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 4 - Stephanie Napier RMT Formula Femme (8 Laps) Race 5 - The Bridgestone CSBK Series Sportsman (8 Laps) Race 6 - THB Safety Consulting Ltd Thunder (8 Laps) Race 7 - Mark and His Ostrich AM LW 400 / Grant Nesbitt Tribute Series EX LW 400 / Empire Moto Works LW 250 AM-EX Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 8 - Finishline Motorcycle Supply PRO Superbike Race 2 (14 Laps)
1:05 1:10 1:35 2:00 2:20 2:40 3:00 3:25 3:50	FINAL RACES Race 2 - Pro Cycle PRO Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 3 - Good Robot Brewing Co AM Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 4 - Stephanie Napier RMT Formula Femme (8 Laps) Race 5 - The Bridgestone CSBK Series Sportsman (8 Laps) Race 6 - THB Safety Consulting Ltd Thunder (8 Laps) Race 7 - Mark and His Ostrich AM LW 400 / Grant Nesbitt Tribute Series EX LW 400 / Empire Moto Works LW 250 AM-EX Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 8 - Finishline Motorcycle Supply PRO Superbike Race 2 (14 Laps) Race 9 - Albans Plumbing and Heating AM Superbike Race 2 (10 Laps)
1:05 1:10 1:35 2:00 2:20 2:40 3:00	FINAL RACES Race 2 - Pro Cycle PRO Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 3 - Good Robot Brewing Co AM Sportbike Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 4 - Stephanie Napier RMT Formula Femme (8 Laps) Race 5 - The Bridgestone CSBK Series Sportsman (8 Laps) Race 6 - THB Safety Consulting Ltd Thunder (8 Laps) Race 7 - Mark and His Ostrich AM LW 400 / Grant Nesbitt Tribute Series EX LW 400 / Empire Moto Works LW 250 AM-EX Race 2 (10 Laps) Race 8 - Finishline Motorcycle Supply PRO Superbike Race 2 (14 Laps)